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Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Linnea Hagerty751
Byers Roseville

9.550 8.650 9.3509.650 37.200
1 8 1 1 1 

1 

Caitlin Hewitt756
Edge

9.075 9.575 9.2009.050 36.900
4 1 4T 2T 2 

2 

Ximena Aquilera748
Byers Roseville

9.200 9.050 9.1509.250 36.650
2T 3 2 4 3 

3 

Chloe Maki754
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.525 9.1008.825 35.450
5T 10 7 5 4 

4 

Kyra Talusik760
Rodina

8.475 8.800 9.2008.875 35.350
10T 6 6 2T 5T

5T

Mianne Tan755
Byers Roseville

8.825 8.950 8.9258.650 35.350
7 4T 9T 7 5T

5T

Courtney Lane753
Byers Roseville

8.475 8.950 8.6259.175 35.225
10T 4T 3 12 7 

7 

Angie Barajas749
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.575 8.8508.575 35.200
2T 9 11 8 8 

8 

Lily Daniel757
Golden Bear

8.650 8.500 8.9509.050 35.150
9 11 4T 6 9 

9 

Leilani Hardin752
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.700 8.4758.650 34.825
5T 7 9T 13 10 

10 

Samantha Dragoman762
Santa Rosa

8.450 9.150 8.7508.200 34.550
12 2 12 10 11 

11 

Renee Reyes759
Rodina

8.775 8.050 8.8008.775 34.400
8 12 8 9 12 

12 

Sophia Mercer764
Santa Rosa

7.425 6.600 8.6507.800 30.475
14 14 13 11 13 

13 

Heather Hatfield763
Santa Rosa

7.775 6.950 7.5006.800 29.025
13 13 14 14 14 

14 
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